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e-Tender Notice  No: eed/ee/bog/2023-2024/ 4931-4 lots+6821-2lots/11                                                                                                                   Date: 21.12.2023 

e-Tender Notice  
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of stated below: 
 

Tender 

ID 

Description of Work Last Selling 
Date & Time 

Closing 
Date & Time 

Tender 
Security 

Submission 
925750 Construction of Main Gate at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura. 17.01.24 

16:00 
18.01.2024 

12:00 
18.01.2024 

11:30 

925752 Repair & Renovation Work of Academic Building at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, 
Sadar, Bogura. 

17.01.24 
16:00 

18.01.2024 
12:00 

18.01.2024 
11:30 

925753 Repair & Renovation works with Toilet Tiles work of Secondary Building at Govt. 
Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura. 

17.01.24 
16:00 

18.01.2024 
12:00 

18.01.2024 
11:30 

925755 Tiles works of Honor's Building at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura. 17.01.24 
16:00 

18.01.2024 
12:00 

18.01.2024 
11:30 

926472 Manufacturing & Supply of New Furniture at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, 
Bogura 

17.01.24 
16:00 

18.01.2024 
12:00 

18.01.2024 
11:30 

926878 Manufacturing & Supply of New Furniture at Dublagari Degree College, Shajahanpur, 
Bogura 

17.01.24 
16:00 

18.01.2024 
12:00 

18.01.2024 
11:30 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender shall be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies shall be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) 

 
 

 

                                          (Md. Arifujjaman)  

                                                                                                                                                                          Executive Engineer 

                                                   Education Engineering Department 

                                                                                                                                                                                    Bogura 
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