## GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER EDUCATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT BOGURA.

ee\_bog@eedmoe.gov.bd

e-Tender Notice No: eed/ee/bog/2023-2024/ 4931-4 lots+6821-2lots/11

## e-Tender Notice

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of stated below:

Tender	Description of Work	Last Selling	Closing	Tender
ID		Date & Time	Date & Time	Security Submission
925750	Construction of Main Gate at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura.	17.01.24 16:00	18.01.2024 12:00	18.01.2024 11:30
925752	Repair & Renovation Work of Academic Building at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura.	17.01.24 16:00	18.01.2024 12:00	18.01.2024 11:30
925753	Repair & Renovation works with Toilet Tiles work of Secondary Building at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura.	17.01.24 16:00	18.01.2024 12:00	18.01.2024 11:30
925755	Tiles works of Honor's Building at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura.	17.01.24 16:00	18.01.2024 12:00	18.01.2024 11:30
926472	Manufacturing & Supply of New Furniture at Govt. Mustafabia Alia Madrasha, Sadar, Bogura	17.01.24 16:00	18.01.2024 12:00	18.01.2024 11:30
926878	Manufacturing & Supply of New Furniture at Dublagari Degree College, Shajahanpur, Bogura	17.01.24 16:00	18.01.2024 12:00	18.01.2024 11:30

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender shall be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies shall be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (<a href="http://www.eprocure.gov.bd">http://www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) is required.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)

(Md. Arifujjaman)
Executive Engineer
Education Engineering Department
Bogura

Date: 21.12.2023